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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 

WR 9.58                                  Usein BOLT                                   JAM Berlin 16.08.09 

AR 9.91      Femi Seun OGUNODE                                             QAT Uhan   04.06.15 
KR 10.08                                                             Vitaliy SAVIN KAZ Almaty 13.08.92          
CR 10.10                                 Taftian HASSAN                          IRI Almaty 25.07.15 

 

 

 
FINAL PROTOCOL 

FINAL 

100 m  Men 

 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 19:00  
Wind:0.0 
 

Rank BIB Name Born Region Final 

1 213 Barakat AL HARTI 15.06.88 OMA 10.34 

2 42 Sunnat ISMOILOV 28.05.92 UZB 10.85 

3 50 Alisher SADULAYEV 25.01.97 TKM 10.85 

4 52 Elnur OVEZOV 19.08.97 TKM 10.86 

5 54 Ildar AKHMADIEV 01.03.00 TJK 10.93 

6 129 Daniyal OSPAN 23.01.97 KAZ 11.10 

7 155 Sardor BAKHTIYOROV 15.08.93 UZB 11.12 

8 128 Rustem ALMAGAMBETOV 16.04.94 KAZ 11.17 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 

WR 9.58                                  Usein BOLT                                   JAM Berlin 16.08.09 

AR 9.91      Femi Seun OGUNODE                                             QAT Uhan   04.06.15 
KR 10.08                                                             Vitaliy SAVIN KAZ Almaty 13.08.92          
CR 10.10                                 Taftian HASSAN                          IRI Almaty 25.07.15 

 

 

 
FINAL PROTOCOL 

100 m  Men 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 10:00  
Wind:0.3 

Heat 1 

Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

1 52 Elnur OVEZOV 19.08.97 TKM 10.93Q 

2 42 SuRankat ISMOILOV 28.05.92 UZB 10.97q 

3 54 Ildar AKHMADIEV 01.03.00 TJK 11.01q 

4 124 Roman BADRIDZE 04.08.99 GEO 11.07 

5 4 Temirlan ALYMKULOV 08.12.00 KGZ 11.59 

6 209 Danil SOKOLOV 13.01.00 KAZ 11.75 

 98 Almat TULEBAEV 21.11.00 KAZ DNS 

 191 Shamil MURTAZIN 28.05.01 KAZ DNS 

 
Wind:0.2 

Heat 2 

Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

1 50 Alisher SADULAYEV 25.01.97 TKM 10.77Q 

2 128 Rustem ALMAGAMBETOV 16.04.94 KAZ 11.03q 

3 127 Amal SYZDYKOV 07.11.96 KAZ 11.04 

4 142 Vladislav BOIKO 29.01.02 KAZ 11.06 

5 7 Erkinbek SHEROV 01.09.96 KGZ 11.10 

6 44 Ulugbek MURTAZAEV 04.12.97 UZB 11.12 

7 16 Tumur ISAKOV 13.01.00 KGZ 11.59 

8 218 Einar ESBOLATULY 03.04.88 KAZ 12.27 

 
Wind:0.9 

Heat 3 

Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

1 213 Barakat mubarak mabrook AL HARTI 15.06.88 OMA 10.40Q 

2 129 Daniyal OSPAN 23.01.97 KAZ 11.01q 

3 155 Sardor BAKHTIYOROV 15.08.93 UZB 11.04q 

4 212 Grigoriy VOLODIN 02.07.84 KAZ 11.30 

5 154 Doniyorjon AKHMEDOV 29.11.94 UZB 11.38 

6 217 Nurbek KENZHEBEKOV 28.03.95 KAZ 11.39 

7 18 Myktybek ABDRASUL UULU 04.06.97 KGZ 11.44 

8 69 Kirill DOBRENYUK 09.08.01 KAZ 11.61 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 9.58                                  Usein BOLT                                   JAM Berlin 16.08.09 

AR 9.91      Femi Seun OGUNODE                                             QAT Uhan   04.06.15 
KR 10.08                                                             Vitaliy SAVIN KAZ Almaty 13.08.92          
CR 10.10                                 Taftian HASSAN                          IRI Almaty 25.07.15 

 

 

 
FINAL PROTOCOL 

SUMMARY 

100 m  Men 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 10:00  
 

Rank BIB Name Born Region Results Wind 

1 213 Barakat Mubarak Mabrook AL HARTI 15.06.88 OMA 10.40Q 0.9 

2 50 Alisher SADULAYEV 25.01.97 TKM 10.77Q 0.2 

3 52 Elnur OVEZOV 19.08.97 TKM 10.93Q 0.3 

4 42 SuRankat ISMOILOV 28.05.92 UZB 10.97q 0.3 

5 54 Ildar AKHMADIEV 01.03.00 TJK 11.01q 0.3 

6 129 Daniyal OSPAN 23.01.97 KAZ 11.01q 0.9 

7 128 Rustem ALMAGAMBETOV 16.04.94 KAZ 11.03q 0.2 

8 155 Sardor BAKHTIYOROV 15.08.93 UZB 11.04q 0.9 

9 127 Amal SYZDYKOV 07.11.96 KAZ 11.04 0.2 

10 142 Vladislav BOIKO 29.01.02 KAZ 11.06 0.2 

11 124 Roman BADRIDZE 04.08.99 GEO 11.07 0.3 

12 7 Erkinbek SHEROV 01.09.96 KGZ 11.10 0.2 

13 44 Ulugbek MURTAZAEV 04.12.97 UZB 11.12 0.2 

14 212 Grigoriy VOLODIN 02.07.84 KAZ 11.30 0.9 

15 154 Doniyorjon AKHMEDOV 29.11.94 UZB 11.38 0.9 

16 217 Nurbek KENZHEBEKOV 28.03.95 KAZ 11.39 0.9 

17 18 Myktybek ABDRASUL UULU 04.06.97 KGZ 11.44 0.9 

18 4 Temirlan ALYMKULOV 08.12.00 KGZ 11.59 0.3 

19 16 Tumur ISAKOV 13.01.00 KGZ 11.59 0.2 

20 69 Kirill DOBRENYUK 09.08.01 KAZ 11.61 0.9 

21 209 Danil SOKOLOV 13.01.00 KAZ 11.75 0.3 

22 218 Einar ESBOLATULY 03.04.88 KAZ 12.27 0.2 

 98 Almat TULEBAEV 21.11.00 KAZ DNS  

 191 Shamil MURTAZIN 28.05.01 KAZ DNS  
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 19.19        Usein BOLT                                     JAM Berlin 20.08.09 

AR 19.97        Femi Seun OGUNODE                   QAT Bruhlles 11.09.15 
KR 20.34        Vladimir MURAVYOV KAZ Moskva 18.08.84 
CR 20.43 Yagoob Salem Eid BRN Almaty 26.06.16 

 
FINAL PROTOCOL 

FINAL 

200 m  Men 

Date: 06.07.2019  
Time: 11:10  
Wind:0.3 
 

  NN BIB Name Born Region Final 

 1 50 Alisher SADULAYEV 25.01.97 TKM 21.77 

 2 44 Ulugbek MURTAZAEV 04.12.97 UZB 22.01 

 3 7 Erkinbek SHEROV 01.09.96 KGZ 22.12 

 4 155 Sardor BAKHTIYOROV 15.08.93 UZB 22.41 

 5 142 Vladislav BOIKO 29.01.02 KAZ 22.67 

 6 122 Javid MAMMADOV 26.11.94 AZE 22.86 

 7 42 Sunnat ISMOILOV 28.05.92 UZB 23.27 

  20 Bokhodir OCHILBAEV 04.02.93 UZB DNS 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 19.19        Usein BOLT                                     JAM Berlin 20.08.09 

AR 19.97        Femi Seun OGUNODE                   QAT Bruhlles 11.09.15 
KR 20.34        Vladimir MURAVYOV KAZ Moskva 18.08.84 
CR 20.43 Yagoob Salem Eid BRN Almaty 26.06.16 

 
FINAL PROTOCOL 

200 m  Men 

Date: 06.07.2019  
Time: 9:50  
Wind:0.3 

Heat 1 

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

 1 155 Sardor BAKHTIYOROV 15.08.93 UZB 22.44Q 

 2 154 Doniyorjon AKHMEDOV 29.11.94 UZB 23.00 

 3 5 Nursultan SAKTANOV 02.08.99 KGZ 23.27 

 4 218 Einar ESBOLATULY 03.04.88 KAZ 25.14 

  8 Kirill SARASOV 12.06.98 KGZ DQ 

  67 Aytzhan BAYSBAEV 29.01.92 KAZ DNS 

 
Wind:0.2 

Heat 2 

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

 1 7 Erkinbek SHEROV 01.09.96 KGZ 21.91Q 

 2 42 SuRankat ISMOILOV 28.05.92 UZB 22.38q 

 3 212 Grigoriy VOLODIN 02.07.84 KAZ 22.97 

 4 209 Danil SOKOLOV 13.01.00 KAZ 23.19 

  98 Almat TULEBAEV 21.11.00 KAZ DNS 

  213 Barakat Mubarak Mabrook AL HARTI 15.06.88 OMA DNS 

 
Wind:1.2 

Heat 3 

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

 1 44 Ulugbek MURTAZAEV 04.12.97 UZB 21.94Q 

 2 142 Vladislav BOIKO 29.01.02 KAZ 22.51q 

 3 122 Javid MAMMADOV 26.11.94 AZE 22.61q 

 4 9 Shakhzod SADYKZHAN UULU 17.09.97 KGZ 23.81 

 5 166 Viktor ZAHKAROV 09.06.00 KAZ 24.35 

  223 Nikolay LENTOVSKIY 08.04.95 KAZ DNS 

 
Wind:0.0 

Heat 4 

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

 1 50 Alisher SADULAYEV 25.01.97 TKM 21.95Q 

 2 20 Bokhodir OCHILBAEV 04.02.93 UZB 22.51q 

 3 18 Myktybek ABDRASUL UULU 04.06.97 KGZ 23.03 

 4 217 Nurbek KENZHEBEKOV 28.03.95 KAZ 23.06 

 5 157 Odissey VENETIKIDI 07.09.98 KAZ 23.36 

  128 Rustem ALMAGAMBETOV 16.04.94 KAZ DNS 

  191 Shamil MURTAZIN 28.05.01 KAZ DNS 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 19.19        Usein BOLT                                     JAM Berlin 20.08.09 

AR 19.97        Femi Seun OGUNODE                   QAT Bruhlles 11.09.15 
KR 20.34        Vladimir MURAVYOV KAZ Moskva 18.08.84 
CR 20.43 Yagoob Salem Eid BRN Almaty 26.06.16 

 
FINAL PROTOCOL 

SUMMARY 

200 m  Men 

Date: 06.07.2019  
Time: 9:50 

 

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results Wind 

 1 7 Erkinbek SHEROV 01.09.96 KGZ 21.91Q 0.2 

 2 44 Ulugbek MURTAZAEV 04.12.97 UZB 21.94Q 1.2 

 3 50 Alisher SADULAYEV 25.01.97 TKM 21.95Q 0.0 

 4 42 SuRankat ISMOILOV 28.05.92 UZB 22.38q 0.2 

 5 155 Sardor BAKHTIYOROV 15.08.93 UZB 22.44Q 0.3 

 6 142 Vladislav BOIKO 29.01.02 KAZ 22.51q 1.2 

 7 20 Bokhodir OCHILBAEV 04.02.93 UZB 22.51q 0.0 

 8 122 Javid MAMMADOV 26.11.94 AZE 22.61q 1.2 

 9 212 Grigoriy VOLODIN 02.07.84 KAZ 22.97 0.2 

 10 154 Doniyorjon AKHMEDOV 29.11.94 UZB 23.00 0.3 

 11 18 Myktybek ABDRASUL UULU 04.06.97 KGZ 23.03 0.0 

 12 217 Nurbek KENZHEBEKOV 28.03.95 KAZ 23.06 0.0 

 13 209 Danil SOKOLOV 13.01.00 KAZ 23.19 0.2 

 14 5 Nursultan SAKTANOV 02.08.99 KGZ 23.27 0.3 

 15 157 Odissey VENETIKIDI 07.09.98 KAZ 23.36 0.0 

 16 9 Shakhzod SADYKZHAN UULU 17.09.97 KGZ 23.81 1.2 

 17 166 Viktor ZAHKAROV 09.06.00 KAZ 24.35 1.2 

 18 218 Einar ESBOLATULY 03.04.88 KAZ 25.14 0.3 

  8 Kirill SARASOV 12.06.98 KGZ DQ  

  67 Aytzhan BAYSBAEV 29.01.92 KAZ DNS  

  98 Almat TULEBAEV 21.11.00 KAZ DNS  

  213 Barakat Mubarak Mabrook AL HARTI 15.06.88 OMA DNS  

  223 Nikolay LENTOVSKIY 08.04.95 KAZ DNS  

  191 Shamil MURTAZIN 28.05.01 KAZ DNS  
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

  

 

WR 43.03        Wayde Van Niekerk                             RSA Rio de Janeiro 14.08.16             

AR 43.93        Yusif Al MASRAKHI SAU Pekin 23.08.15                                                                      
KR 45.50        Mikhail LITVIN              KAZ Almaty 29.06.18 
CR 45.01        Vitaliy BUTRUM                              UKR Almaty 25.06.15 

 

START LIST 
FINAL 

400 m Men 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 19:55 

Rank BIB Name Born Region Final 

1 103 Harsh KUMAR 25.12.97 IND 46.46 

2 102 Gajanand bahadurbhai MISTRY 08.05.92 IND 47.13 

3 56 Grigoriy DEREPASKIN 14.05.98 TJK 47.44 PB NR 

4 130 Elnor MUKHITDINOV 21.01.93 KAZ 47.75 

5 19 Anvar SARIMSAKOV 01.05.97 UZB 47.94 

6 20 Bokhodir OCHILBAEV 04.02.93 UZB 49.77 

7 196 Nikolay LENTOVSKIY 08.04.95 KAZ 49.89 

8 122 Javid MAMMADOV 26.11.94 AZE 50.10 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

  

 

WR 43.03        Wayde Van Niekerk                             RSA Rio de Janeiro 14.08.16             

AR 43.93        Yusif Al MASRAKHI SAU Pekin 23.08.15                                                                      
KR 45.50        Mikhail LITVIN              KAZ Almaty 29.06.18 
CR 45.01        Vitaliy BUTRUM                              UKR Almaty 25.06.15 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

400 m Men 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 10:50  

Heat 1 
 

Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

1 103 Harsh KUMAR 25.12.97 IND 48.00Q 

2 56 Grigoriy DEREPASKIN 14.05.98 TJK 48.34q 

3 196 Nikolay LENTOVSKIY 08.04.95 KAZ 50.00q 

4 9 Shakhzod SADYKZHAN UULU 17.09.97 KGZ 50.69 

5 166 Viktor ZAHKAROV 09.06.00 KAZ 53.03 

 8 Kirill SARASOV 12.06.98 KGZ DNS 

 45 Shota SHALIKASHVILI 02.12.98 UZB DNS 

 
Heat 2 

 

Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

1 19 Anvar SARIMSAKOV 01.05.97 UZB 47.85Q 

2 102 Gajanand bahadurbhai MISTRY 08.05.92 IND 48.39q 

3 20 Bokhodir OCHILBAEV 04.02.93 UZB 49.39q 

4 122 Javid MAMMADOV 26.11.94 AZE 50.13q 

5 70 Kadyr ZHALGAS 04.01.00 KAZ 50.91 

6 61 Leonid PRONZHENKO 05.01.00 TJK 51.57 

 
Heat 3 

 
Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

1 130 Elnor MUKHITDINOV 21.01.93 KAZ 48.86Q 

2 59 Alisher PULOTOV 06.01.98 TJK 50.21 

3 5 Nursultan SAKTANOV 02.08.99 KGZ 50.38 

4 157 Odissey VENETIKIDI 07.09.98 KAZ 51.09 

 39 Avazbek RAHMATOV 07.01.99 UZB DQ 

 126 Mindia ENDELADZE 24.05.98 GEO DNS 

 79 Mahdi PIRJAHAN 23.09.99 IRI DNS 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

  

 

WR 43.03        Wayde Van Niekerk                             RSA Rio de Janeiro 14.08.16             

AR 43.93        Yusif Al MASRAKHI SAU Pekin 23.08.15                                                                      
KR 45.50        Mikhail LITVIN              KAZ Almaty 29.06.18 
CR 45.01        Vitaliy BUTRUM                              UKR Almaty 25.06.15 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 
SUMMARY 

400 m Men 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 10:50  

 
Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

1 19 Anvar SARIMSAKOV 01.05.97 UZB 47.85Q 

2 103 Harsh KUMAR 25.12.97 IND 48.00Q 

3 56 Grigoriy DEREPASKIN 14.05.98 TJK 48.34q 

4 102 Gajanand bahadurbhai MISTRY 08.05.92 IND 48.39q 

5 130 Elnor MUKHITDINOV 21.01.93 KAZ 48.86Q 

6 20 Bokhodir OCHILBAEV 04.02.93 UZB 49.39q 

7 196 Nikolay LENTOVSKIY 08.04.95 KAZ 50.00q 

8 122 Javid MAMMADOV 26.11.94 AZE 50.13q 

9 59 Alisher PULOTOV 06.01.98 TJK 50.21 

10 5 Nursultan SAKTANOV 02.08.99 KGZ 50.38 

11 9 Shakhzod SADYKZHAN UULU 17.09.97 KGZ 50.69 

12 70 Kadyr ZHALGAS 04.01.00 KAZ 50.91 

13 157 Odissey VENETIKIDI 07.09.98 KAZ 51.09 

14 61 Leonid PRONZHENKO 05.01.00 TJK 51.57 

15 166 Viktor ZAHKAROV 09.06.00 KAZ 53.03 

 39 Avazbek RAHMATOV 07.01.99 UZB DQ 

 8 Kirill SARASOV 12.06.98 KGZ DNS 

 45 Shota SHALIKASHVILI 02.12.98 UZB DNS 

 126 Mindia ENDELADZE 24.05.98 GEO DNS 

 79 Mahdi PIRJAHAN 23.09.99 IRI DNS 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 1:40.91     David  RUDISHA          KEN London 29.08.12           

AR 1:42.79     Youssef SAAD KAMEL                BRN Monako 29.07.08                                                                      
KR 1:46.99     Mikhail KOLGANOV                   KAZ Almaty 05.06.04 
CR 1:46.99     Mikhail KOLGANOV                    KAZ Almaty 05.06.04 

 
FINAL PROTOCOL 

800 m Men 

Date: 06.07.2019  
Time: 10:10  

Heat 1 

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

 1 136 Duman GABDYGALIEV 12.06.97 KAZ 1:53.20 

 2 12 Daniiar ARYPBEKOV 04.09.97 KGZ 1:53.78 

 3 11 Mikhail SOLOSHENKO 17.02.00 KGZ 1:54.39 

 4 10 Samat KAZAKBAEV 01.05.97 KGZ 1:55.40 

 5 40 Muhiddin ABDULLAEV 19.03.95 UZB 1:56.06 

 6 152 Abdulyaziz ABDUKAYUMOV 02.09.97 KAZ 1:58.16 

 7 221 Urmatbek ABDULAEV 19.04.97 KGZ 1:59.19 

 8 161 Tamirlan BERMAGAMBETOV 31.07.02 KAZ 2:00.21 

 
Heat 2 

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

 1 104 Mohammed Аfsal PULIKKALAKATH 03.02.96 IND 1:49.12 

 2 57 Odilshoh ISMATOV 18.04.92 TJK 1:51.86 

 3 135 Sergey SUKHOV 29.06.00 KAZ 1:52.06 

 4 105 Beant Singh  10.01.99 IND 1:52.62 

 5 137 Alexey GUSAROV 17.02.95 KAZ 1:52.68 

 6 25 Azizbek SAMADOV 31.01.96 UZB 1:52.85 

 7 23 Mirsaid BUHAROV 10.06.99 UZB 1:53.77 

 8 51 Mansur DZHUMAYEV 12.02.93 TKM 1:56.14 

  6 Baiastan MAKSATBEK UULU 14.01.96 KGZ DNS 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 1:40.91     David  RUDISHA          KEN London 29.08.12           

AR 1:42.79     Youssef SAAD KAMEL                BRN Monako 29.07.08                                                                      
KR 1:46.99     Mikhail KOLGANOV                   KAZ Almaty 05.06.04 
CR 1:46.99     Mikhail KOLGANOV                    KAZ Almaty 05.06.04 

 
FINAL PROTOCOL 

SUMMARY 

800 m Men 

Date: 06.07.2019  
Time: 10:10  

 

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

 1 104 Mohammed Аfsal PULIKKALAKATH 03.02.96 IND 1:49.12 

 2 57 Odilshoh ISMATOV 18.04.92 TJK 1:51.86 

 3 135 Sergey SUKHOV 29.06.00 KAZ 1:52.06 

 4 105 Beant Singh  10.01.99 IND 1:52.62 

 5 137 Alexey GUSAROV 17.02.95 KAZ 1:52.68 

 6 25 Azizbek SAMADOV 31.01.96 UZB 1:52.85 

 7 136 Duman GABDYGALIEV 12.06.97 KAZ 1:53.20 

 8 23 Mirsaid BUHAROV 10.06.99 UZB 1:53.77 

 9 12 Daniiar ARYPBEKOV 04.09.97 KGZ 1:53.78 

 10 11 Mikhail SOLOSHENKO 17.02.00 KGZ 1:54.39 

 11 10 Samat KAZAKBAEV 01.05.97 KGZ 1:55.40 

 12 40 Muhiddin ABDULLAEV 19.03.95 UZB 1:56.06 

 13 51 Mansur DZHUMAYEV 12.02.93 TKM 1:56.14 

 14 152 Abdulyaziz ABDUKAYUMOV 02.09.97 KAZ 1:58.16 

 15 221 Urmatbek ABDULAEV 19.04.97 KGZ 1:59.19 

 16 161 Tamirlan BERMAGAMBETOV 31.07.02 KAZ 2:00.21 

  6 Baiastan MAKSATBEK UULU 14.01.96 KGZ DNS 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 3:26.00     Hicham EL GUERROUJ              MAR Roma 14.07.98             

AR 3:29.14     Rashidi RAMZI                              BRN Roma 14.07.06                  
KR 3:37.54     Vladimir KALSIN                          KAZ Kiev                   24.06.84 
CR 3:45.31                        Mikhail   KOLGANOV                  KAZ   Almaty 28.05.00 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

1500 m Men 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 20:15  

 

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

 1 106 Ajay kumar SAROJ 01.01.97 IND 3:46.16 

 2 81 Seyedamir Zamanpour 28.08.00 IRI 3:46.36 

 3 15 Musulman DZHOLOMANOV 20.05.97 KGZ 3:50.63 

 4 10 Samat KAZAKBAEV 01.05.97 KGZ 3:52.17 

 5 137 Alexey GUSAROV 17.02.95 KAZ 3:52.46 

 6 107 Rahul  01.12.96 IND 3:52.75 

 7 185 Rakymzhan KELMANOV 20.04.98 KAZ 3:54.75 

 8 23 Mirsaid BUHAROV  10.06.99 UZB 3:55.61 

 9 11 Mikhail SOLOSHENKO 17.02.00 KGZ 3:56.43 

 10 125 Davit KHARAZISHVILI 24.04.92 GEO 3:58.89 

 11 141 Nikolay PETROV 13.01.01 KAZ 4:02.30 

 12 12 Daniiar ARYPBEKOV 04.09.97 KGZ 4:02.85 

 13 57 Odilshoh ISMATOV 18.04.92 TJK 4:04.98 

 14 221 Urmatbek ABDULAEV 19.04.97 KGZ 4:06.73 

 15 188 Iassaui AMANGOS 26.06.00 KAZ 4:19.45 

  6 Baiastan MAKSATBEK UULU 14.01.96 KGZ DNS 

  156 Bakhtiyor UTKIROV 21.12.96 UZB DNS 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 12:37.35     Kenenisa BEKELE                   ETN Hengelo 31.05.04 

AR 12:51.96     Albert ROP                                BAHREIN               Monako 19.07.13                                    
KR 13:35.64     Sergey Novolokin                      KAZ Podolsk 22.08.82 
CR 14:03.25       Alexandr Mikitenko               KAZ Almaty 14.05.92 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

5000 m Men 

Date: 06.07.2019  
Time: 09:00  

 

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

 1 14 Nursultan KENESHBEKOV 25.03.00 KGZ 14:43.68 

 2 125 Davit KHARAZISHVILI 24.04.92 GEO 15:10.64 

 3 22 Evgeney FADEEV 03.10.95 UZB 15:12.14 

 4 24 Otabek TASHKUVATOV 24.04.00 UZB 15:23.32 

 5 187 Islam AMANGOS 11.01.96 KAZ 15:32.27 

  189 Erzhan DZHANARSTANOV 24.11.94 KAZ DNF 

  156 Bakhtiyor UTKIROV 21.12.96 UZB DNF 

  220 Almazbek ESENZHANOV 30.12.01 KGZ DNF 

  81 Seyedamir Zamanpour 28.08.00 IRI DNS 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 

WR 36.84  JAMAICA TEAM      London 11.08.12                   

AR 37.60                JAPAN  TEAM                            Rio de Janeiro 19.08.16            
KR 39.30                KAZAKHSTAN TEAM Sochi 31.05. 88 
CR 39.18                TAILAND TEAM Almaty 2001 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

Relay 4х100 m Men 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 20:40  

 
Rank BIB Name Region Results 

1 

42 
44 
154 
157 

Ulugbek MURTAZAEV 
Sunnat ISMOILOV 
Doniyorjon AKHMEDOV 
Sardor BAKHTIYOROV 

UZB 41.94 

2 

59 
55 
57 
58 

Alisher PULOTOV 
Ildar AKHMADIEV  
Azizjon ABDULLAEV 
Grigoriy DEREPASKIN 

TJK 42.04 

3 

127 
128 
129 
212 

Amal SYZDYKOV 
Rustem ALMAGAMBETOV 
Daniyal OSPAN 
Grigoriy VOLODIN 

KAZ 42.25 

4 

7 
9 
5 
18 

Erkinbek SHEROV 
Shakhzod SADYKZHAN UULU 
Nursultan SAKTANOV 
Myktybek ABDRASUL UULU 

KGZ 42.69 

5 

72 
79 
83 
77 

Hamidreza KIA 
Mahdi PIRJAHAN 
Mohammad GHAEDZAGEH 
Seyedhadi MADDAHI 

IRI 43.30 

6 

166 
69 
170 
157 

Viktor ZAKHAROV 
Kirill DOBRENYUK 
Timur KHUDAYBERGENOV 
Odissey VENETIKIDI 

KAZ 44.20 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 2:54.29 USA TEAM New York         22.08.93 

AR 3:00.76      JAPAN TEAM Atlanta 03.08.96 
KR 3:09.51      KAZAKHSTAN TEAM Leningrad   19.07.82 
CR 3:08.00       KAZAKHSTAN TEAM Almaty 15.06.14 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

Relay 4х400 m Men 

Date: 06.07.2019  
Time: 11:40  

Rank BIB Name Region Results 

1 

127 
130 
157 
170 
68 

Amal SYZDYKOV 
Elnor MUKHITDINOV 
Odissey VENETIKIDI 
Timur HUDAYBERGENOV 
Omirserik BEKENOV 

KAZ 3:14.86 

2 

59 
55 
57 
58 
56 

Alisher PULOTOV 
Odilshoh ISMATOV 
Azizjon ABDULLAEV 
Leonid PRONZHENKO 
Grigoriy DEREPASKIN 

TJK 3:16.47 

3 

22 
18 
9 
5 

Denis VLASENKO 
Myktybek ABDRASUL UULU  
Shakhzod SADYKZHAN UULU 
Nursultan SAKTANOV 

KGZ 3:27.22 

 

25 
20 
39 
19 

Azizbek SAMADOV 
Bokhodir OCHILBAEV 
Avazbek RAHMATOV 
Anvar SARIMSAKOV 

UZB DNS 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 12.80       Aries MERRITT                                 USA Bryussel 07.09.12 

AR 12.88       Lui     SYAN                                        CHN Athens 11.07.06         
KR 13.49       Igor    KHITRYAKOV                    KAZ Almaty 05.07.88 
CR 13.50      Askar POHOLLAN                         IRI Almaty 2012 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

110 m H  Men 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 19:30  
Wind:0.0 

 

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

 1 199 Kyrylo KHOMENKO 07.12.94 UKR 14.26 

 2 158 Vladislav KONDRATEV 24.07.98 KAZ 14.97 

  65 Danila KORR 10.06.00 KAZ DNF 

  17 Danil KARIN 12.11.01 KGZ DNS 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 46.78           Kevin   YOUNG                            USA Barcelona 06.08.92 

AR 46.98           Abdrakhman SAMBA      KAT Paris 30.06.18 
KR 48.46           Evgeniy MELESHENKO            KAZ Pekin 31.08.01 
CR 49.61 Dmitriy KOBLOV  KAZ Almaty 25.06.16 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

400 m H Men 

Date: 06.07.2019  
Time: 10:40  

 

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

 1 79 Mahdi PIRJAHAN 23.09.99 IRI 49.95 PB NR 

 2 59 Alisher PULOTOV 06.01.98 TJK 53.00 

 3 170 Timur HUDAYBERGENOV 26.09.01 KAZ 53.10 

 4 58 Azizjon ABDULLAEV 10.08.92 TJK 54.43 

 5 43 Sherzod TURGUNOV 01.08.98 UZB 54.94 

 6 61 Leonid PRONZHENKO 05.01.00 TJK 55.83 

 7 222 Denis VLASENKO 18.08.01 KGZ 1:00.10 

  101 Yakov LAVRENTYEV 08.01.02 КАZ DNS 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 2.45       Javier   SOTOMAYOR        CUB Salamanca 27.07.93 

AR 2.43       Mutaz Essa BARSHIM        QAT Brukhlles 05.09.14 
KR 2.36        Sergey ZASIMOVICH         KAZ Tashkent 05.05.84 
CR 2.25        Yuriy   PAKHLYAEV          KAZ Almaty 26.05.97 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

High Jump Men 

Date: 07.07.2019 Time: 19:05  

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 2.10 

 1 134 Roman LOSHKAREV 28.10.96 KAZ 2.16             Х О   О   О   О    

 2 53 Shirgeldi UTOMYSHOV 15.04.01 TKM 2.08        Х О  О   О   О   Х Х О Х Х Х 

 2 193 Batyrkhan BAYMUKHAMEDOV 07.09.92 KAZ 2.08                 О   Х О  Х Х -  

 4 60 Husniddin ZARIPOV 24.10.97 TJK 2.08     О   О   О   О   О   Х О  Х Х Х 

 5 159 Lev SHY-MO-SYN 07.11.98 KAZ 2.04     О   О   О   Х О  О   Х Х Х     

 6 28 Komoliddin ESHKOBILOV 27.10.97 UZB 2.00 О    О   О   О   Х Х О Х Х Х        

 7 133 Yegor OLESHKO 17.03.03 KAZ 1.90 О    О   Х О  Х Х Х              

 8 197 Aleksandr TIMOSHIN 30.08.99 KAZ 1.90 Х О   О   Х О  Х Х Х              

 9 167 Danil BADANIN 16.04.02 KAZ 1.85 О     О   Х Х Х                 

 10 132 Sabyr ASYLZHAN 01.05.02 KAZ 1.80 Х О  Х Х Х                   

 

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 2.12 2.16 2.18 2.20 

 1 134 Roman LOSHKAREV 28.10.96 KAZ 2.16 О   О   -   Х Х  Х 

 2 53 Shirgeldi UTOMYSHOV 15.04.01 TKM 2.08             

 2 193 Batyrkhan BAYMUKHAMEDOV 07.09.92 KAZ 2.08 Х            

 4 60 Husniddin ZARIPOV 24.10.97 TJK 2.08             

 5 159 Lev SHY-MO-SYN 07.11.98 KAZ 2.04             

 6 28 Komoliddin ESHKOBILOV 27.10.97 UZB 2.00             

 7 133 Yegor OLESHKO 17.03.03 KAZ 1.90             

 8 197 Aleksandr TIMOSHIN 30.08.99 KAZ 1.90             

 9 167 Danil BADANIN 16.04.02 KAZ 1.85             

 10 132 Sabyr ASYLZHAN 01.05.02 KAZ 1.80             
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 6.16 i     Renaud LAVILLINI                 UKR Donetzk 15.02.14 

AR 5.90      Grigoriy EGOROV                   KAZ Stuttgart 19.08.93 
 5.90      Igor  POTAPOVICH KAZ Nitza 10.07.98 

KR 5.92      Igor  POTAPOVICH                KAZ Dijon 13.06.92     
CR 5.80       Grigoriy EGOROV                   KAZ Almaty 23.05.91 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

Pole Vault Men 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 10:00  

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 4.20 4.60 4.80 5.00 5.20 5.30 5.40 

 1 139 Danil POLYANSKIY 17.12.91 KAZ 5.30          x o  x x o o   x x x 

 2 175 Ivan TOVCHENIK 19.07.99 KAZ 5.20       x -  o   x x o x x x    

  177 Ivan KHRISTENKO 30.03.01 KAZ NM x x x                   

  176 Stanislav SOLOVYEV 07.01.00 KAZ NM    x x x                
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 8.95       Mike POWELL                               USA Tokyo 30.08.91 

AR 8.48       Mohamed S.Al-KHUWAILIDI     KSA Sotteville 02.07.06 
KR 8.16       Sergey VASILENKO                     KAZ Almaty 18.06.88 
CR 8.19 Alkit SHARMA IND Almaty 26.06.16 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

Long Jump Men 

Date: 07.07.2019 Time: 19:10  

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 
Result Final 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 108 Sreeshanker  27.03.99 IND 7.88 7.69 7.88 7.82 7.73 7.74 7.82 

0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.6 0.0 

 2 123 Bachana KHORAVA 15.03.93 GEO 7.82 7.82 7.49 7.77 7.79 х х 

-0.1 0.0 0.0 -0.4 0.0 -0.5 

 3 213 Muammer DEMIR 17.02.95 TUR 7.51 х х 7.13 7.51 7.41 х 

0.0 -0.2 -0.1 -0.2 -0.5 -0.6 

 4 83 Mohammad GHAEDZADEH 28.04.90 IRI 7.37 7.27 7.36 7.37 7.30 7.43 7.24 

-0.5 0.0 -0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 

 5 27 Bekhzod ALMURATOV 18.04.95 UZB 7.19 7.15 7.19 х х х 6.83 

0.0 0.0 -0.1 0.0 0.0 0.2 

 6 54 Ildar AKHMADIEV 01.03.00 TJK 7.07 6.97 7.02 6.77 7.04 6.54 - 

-0.2 -0.6 -0.1 0.0 0.0 -1.5 

 7 71 Seyedhadi MADDAHI 02.10.97 IRI 6.97 х х 6.97 х х х 

0.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.1 -1.1 

 8 16 Timur ISAKOV 13.01.00 KGZ 6.96 х 6.91 х х 6.63 6.96 

0.0. 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0 

 9 120 Yadulla IBRAHIMOV 24.11.99 AZE 6.85 6.65 6.85 х    

0.0 -0.1 0.3    

 10 190 Alexandr KISELEV 25.03.96 KAZ 6.76 6.76 6.72 х    

0.0 0.0 0.0    

 11 4 Temirlan ALYMKULOV 08.12.00 KGZ 6.58 6.34 6.46 6.58    

0.3 0.0 0.0    

 12 26 Dmitriy PUPKO 14.02.98 UZB 6.57 6.57 6.52 6.47    

0.0 -0.9 0.0    

 13 216 Yevgeniy KISELEV 27.01.99 KAZ 6.55 6.35 6.58 6.55    

0.0. 0.0 0.0    

  72 Hamidreza KIA 04.02.01 IRI DNS       
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 18.29      Jonathan EDWARDS         GDR Gutenberg 07.08.95 

AR 17.59       Li YANXI                 CHN Jinan 26.10.09 
KR 17.58      Oleg SAKIRKIN          KAZ Gorkiy 23.07.89 
CR 17.35      Oleg SAKIRKIN          KAZ Almaty 20.05.94                 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

Triple Jump Men 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 10:00  

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 
Result Final 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 109 
Sharfudeen Nizamuddin 
MOHAMMED SALAHUDDIN 

24.03.94 IND 16.64 
15.95 16.19 16.64 х х х 

0.7 0.1 0.0 0.1 0.6 0.6 

 2 110 Mohd Zuber  02.02.96 IND 16.21 
15.85 - х 16.21 15.86 15.85 

0.5  0.0 0.0 0.5 0.9 

 3 26 Dmitriy PUPKO 14.02.98 UZB 15.56 
15.56 х 15.28 х 15.34 х 

0.2 0.0 0.1 1.0 0.0 0.8 

 4 71 Seyedhadi MADDAHI 02.10.97 IRI 15.41 
15.19 х х 15.21 15.27 15.41 

0.9 0.0 0.6 0.1 0.4 0.9 

 5 200 Nikita KORNYSHEV 30.09.99 KAZ 15.18 
14.71 х х 14.83 15.13 15.18 

0.3 0.7 0.7 0.2 0.5 0.0 

 6 72 Hamidreza KIA 04.02.01 IRI 15.14 
14.78 14.92 15.14 х 14.98 х 

0.5 0.8 0.4 0.0 0.4 0.2 

 7 162 Vadim NOVACHENKO 18.02.02 KAZ 14.62 
х 14.09 14.62 х 14.33 - 

0.4 0.6 0.2 0.2 0.9  

  27 Bekhzod ALMURATOV 18.04.95 UZB NM 
х - - х - - 

0.8   0.0   

  83 Mohammad GHAEDZADEH 28.04.90 IRI DNS 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 23.12 Randi   BARNES                              USA Westwood      20.05.90 

AR 21.13 Sultan  ABDULM AL-HEBSHI      KSA Doha 08.05.09 
KR 20.49    Sergey RUBTSOV                          KAZ Moscow 12.06.92                  
CR 20.01    Toor TAJINDERPAN SINGH IND Almaty 25.06.17                   

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

Shot Put Men 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 19:10  

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 
Result Final 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

  1 131  Ivan IVANOV  03.01.92  KAZ  19.71 18.96 19.46 19.08 19.28 19.71 19.03 

  2 82  Shahin JAFARI  15.05.96  IRI  17.50 17.07 х 17.50 х х 17.20 

  3 211  Faridun ASHUROV  01.01.91  TJK  13.81 12.83 x x 13.57 13.51 13.81 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 74.08    Jurgen SCHULT            GDR Neubrandenburj 06.06.86 

AR 69.32    Eshan  HADDADI          IRI TalliRank 03.06.08 
KR 60.30    Vitaliy ZHUK                 KAZ Almaty 26.04.75 
CR 62.42    Abbas   SAMIMI            IRI Almaty 07.06.08                   

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

Discus Throw Men 

Date: 06.07.2019  
Time: 09:00  

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 
Result Final 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

  1 116  Gagandeep Singh   30.05.95  IND  52.39 51.77 52.39 51.96 х 51.53 51.93 

  2 115  Senthil Kumar MITHRAVARUN  09.07.97  IND  49.54 41.97 х 49.54 х 48.21 х 

 3 221 Alexandr MAMONTOV 19.06.91 KAZ 48.31 48.31 х 48.23 х х х 

  4 211  Faridun ASHUROV  01.01.91  TJK  44.41 х 39.81 х 42.57 44.41 х 

  5 202  Nikita VOROBYOV  08.06.95  KAZ  39.96 х х  х х х 39.96 

  6 203  Alexandr EYNIKIS  15.12.90  KAZ  38.95 х х х 38.95 х х 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 86.74      Yuri SEDIYKH                       USSR Stuttgart 30.08.86 

AR 84.86      Koidzhi MUROFUSHI           JPN Praha 29.06.03 
KR 77.60      Vladimir LESOVOY              KAZ Almaty 27.06.77 
CR 77.63      Dilshod NAZAROV                TJK Almaty 05.06.05                   

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

Hammer Throw Men 

Date: 06.07.2019  
Time: 10:00  

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 
Result Final 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

  1 84  Reza MOGHADDAMKORDMAHALLEH  17.11.88  IRI  72.31 х 70.29 71.74 х 72.31 - 

  2 49  Mergen MAMMEDOV  24.11.90  TKM  66.29 55.39 х х х 66.29 х 

  3 62  Abdurauf MUSOEV  16.01.96  TJK  58.70 56.62 58.70 х 58.30 х 58.21 

  4 210  Zoir SHERALIEV  01.01.80  TJK  58.23 55.03 58.23 56.00 57.28 56.38 х 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 98.48 Jan ZELEZNÝ CZE Jena 25.05.96 

AR 91.36 Cheng Chao-Tsun TPE Taipei 26.08.17 
KR 85.16 Viktor Evsyukov KAZ Karl-Marx-Stadt 21.06.87 
CR 82.66 Sergey VOYNOV UZB Almaty 2000 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

Javelin Throw Men 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 10:00  

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 
Result Final 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

  1 114  Silwal SAHIL  17.12.00  IND  77.40 75.86 75.88 70.50 77.40 Х Х 

  2 113  Yadav ROHIT  06.06.01  IND  75.36 71.95 74.58 Х 74.20 75.36 Х 

  3 30  Bobur SHOKIRJONOV  05.12.90  UZB  73.59 63.82 72.11 69.27 Х 70.27 73.59 

  4 29  Akim DEMENTEV  06.05.99  UZB  66.49 61.34 62.16 66.49 Х 64.87 59.34 

  5 160  Alexandr LYSSENKO  17.10.01  KAZ  53.27 52.89 53.05 Х Х Х 53.27 

  6 194  Evgeniy SYASKOV  19.08.99  KAZ  52.96 Х 50.63 51.21 50.80 52.96 51.73 

   77  Yaghoub AREKHI  30.04.87  IRI  DNS       

 

  

   

https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/athlete=3207
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  XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 10.49          Florence GRIFFITH JOYNER     USA   Indianapolis 16.07.88 

AR 10.79          Liu HUEMEI                         CHN Shanghai 18.10.97 
KR 11.09          Olga SAFRONOVA                     KAZ         Almaty 24.05.16 
CR 11.13          Olga SHISHIGINA                   KAZ Almaty 27.05.01 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 
FINAL 

100 m  Women 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 19:05  
Wind:0.3 
 

Rank BIB Name Born Region Final 

1 86 Archana SUSEENTRAN 28.06.94 IND 11.64 

2 140 Svetlana GOLENDOVA 24.06.93 KAZ 11.80 

3 76 Hamideh ESMAEIL NEZHAD 23.07.97 IRI 12.11 

4 48 Valentina MEREDOVA 27.09.84 TKM 12.19 

5 47 Farida SOLIEVA 08.06.01 UZB 12.60 

6 31 Durdona XAMIDULLAEVA 27.03.97 UZB 12.98 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 

WR 10.49          Florence GRIFFITH JOYNER     USA   Indianapolis 16.07.88 

AR 10.79          Liu HUEMEI                         CHN Shanghai 18.10.97 
KR 11.09          Olga SAFRONOVA                     KAZ         Almaty 24.05.16 
CR 11.13          Olga SHISHIGINA                   KAZ Almaty 27.05.01 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

100 m  Women 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 19:05  
Wind:0.2 

Heat 1 

Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

1 86 Archana SUSEENTRAN 28.06.94 IND 11.83Q 

2 140 Svetlana GOLENDOVA 24.06.93 KAZ 11.90q 

3 47 Farida SOLIEVA 08.06.01 UZB 12.56q 

4 31 Durdona XAMIDULLAEVA 27.03.97 UZB 12.95q 

 
Wind:0.7 

Heat 2 

Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

1 48 Valentina MEREDOVA 27.09.84 TKM 12.08Q 

2 76 Hamideh ESMAEIL NEZHAD 23.07.97 IRI 12.34q 

 2 Eva KADYROVA 07.11.02 KGZ DNS 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 10.49          Florence GRIFFITH JOYNER     USA   Indianapolis 16.07.88 

AR 10.79          Liu HUEMEI                         CHN Shanghai 18.10.97 
KR 11.09          Olga SAFRONOVA                     KAZ         Almaty 24.05.16 
CR 11.13          Olga SHISHIGINA                   KAZ Almaty 27.05.01 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 
SUMMARY 

100 m  Women 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 10:15  
 

Rank BIB Name Born Region Results Wind 

1 86 Archana SUSEENTRAN 28.06.94 IND 11.83Q 0.2 

2 140 Svetlana GOLENDOVA 24.06.93 KAZ 11.90q 0.2 

3 48 Valentina MEREDOVA 27.09.84 TKM 12.08Q 0.7 

4 76 Hamideh ESMAEIL NEZHAD 23.07.97 IRI 12.34q 0.7 

5 47 Farida SOLIEVA 08.06.01 UZB 12.56q 0.2 

6 31 Durdona XAMIDULLAEVA 27.03.97 UZB 12.95q 0.2 

 2 Eva KADYROVA 07.11.02 KGZ DNS  
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 21.34          Florence GRIFFITH  JOYNER          USA Seoul 29.09.88 

AR 22.01          Xuemei  LI                                          CHN Shanghai 22.10.97 
KR 22.66         Victoriya ZYABKINA                        KAZ Almaty 26.06.16 
CR 22.66          Victoriya ZYABKINA                        KAZ Almaty 26.06.16 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 
FINAL 

200 m  Women 

Date: 06.07.2019  
Time: 11:15  
Wind:0.2 

 

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Final 

 1 64 Gulsumbi SHARIFOFA 02.11.97 TJK 23.35 PB NR 

 2 76 Hamideh ESMAEIL NEZHAD 23.07.97 IRI 24.83 

 3 48 Valentina MEREDOVA 27.09.84 TKM 24.83 

 4 206 Alexandra SYTINA 09.01.03 KAZ 25.38 

 5 47 Farida SOLIEVA 08.06.01 UZB 25.52 

 6 31 Durdona XAMIDULLAEVA 27.03.97 UZB 25.75 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 21.34          Florence GRIFFITH  JOYNER          USA Seoul 29.09.88 

AR 22.01          Xuemei  LI                                          CHN Shanghai 22.10.97 
KR 22.66         Victoriya ZYABKINA                        KAZ Almaty 26.06.16 
CR 22.66          Victoriya ZYABKINA                        KAZ Almaty 26.06.16 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

200 m  Women 

Date: 06.07.2019  
Time: 9:40  
Wind:0.1 

Heat 1 

Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

1 64 Gulsumbi SHARIFOFA 02.11.97 TJK 24.09Q 

2 76 Hamideh ESMAEIL NEZHAD 23.07.97 IRI 25.11q 

3 31 Durdona XAMIDULLAEVA 27.03.97 UZB 26.09q 

 2 Eva KADYROVA 07.11.02 KGZ DNS 

 
Wind:0.1 

Heat 2 

Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

1 206 Alexandra SYTINA 09.01.03 KAZ 25.39Q 

2 47 Farida SOLIEVA 08.06.01 UZB 25.42q 

3 48 Valentina MEREDOVA 27.09.84 TKM 25.43q 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 21.34          Florence GRIFFITH  JOYNER          USA Seoul 29.09.88 

AR 22.01          Xuemei  LI                                          CHN Shanghai 22.10.97 
KR 22.66         Victoriya ZYABKINA                        KAZ Almaty 26.06.16 
CR 22.66          Victoriya ZYABKINA                        KAZ Almaty 26.06.16 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 
SUMMARY 

200 m  Women 

Date: 06.07.2019  
Time: 9:40  
 

 

Rank BIB Name Born Region Results Wind 

1 64 Gulsumbi SHARIFOFA 02.11.97 TJK 24.09Q 0.1 

2 76 Hamideh ESMAEIL NEZHAD 23.07.97 IRI 25.11q 0.1 

3 206 Alexandra SYTINA 09.01.03 KAZ 25.39Q 0.1 

4 47 Farida SOLIEVA 08.06.01 UZB 25.42q 0.1 

5 48 Valentina MEREDOVA 27.09.84 TKM 25.43q 0.1 

6 31 Durdona XAMIDULLAEVA 27.03.97 UZB 26.09q 0.1 

 2 Eva KADYROVA 07.11.02 KGZ DNS  
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 47.60          Marita KOCH                            GDR Canberra 06.10.85 

AR 49.08          Salva Eid NASSER                           BRN Monaco 20.07.18 
KR 50.68          Tatyana ROSLANOVA            KAZ Almaty 06.06.04 
CR 50.68          Tatyana ROSLANOVA            KAZ Almaty 06.06.04 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

400 m Women 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 20:05  

 

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

 1 64 Gulsumbi SHARIFOFA 02.11.97 TJK 52.70 PB NR 

 2 88 Jisna MATHEW 06.01.99 IND 52.96 

 3 63 Kristina PRONZHENKO 10.12.88 TJK 54.53 

 4 87 Revathi VEERAMANI 21.10.97 IND 56.21 

 5 168 Aidana TURSYN 19.04.97 KAZ 57.29 

 6 164 Ekaterina EFREMOVA 08.06.00 KAZ 58.04 

 7 66 Umida SABIROVA 05.04.00 KAZ 59.92 

 8 174 Natalya ULBRIHT 08.04.00 KAZ 1:00.02 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 1:53.28          Jarmila KRATOCHVILOVA           TCH Munich 26.07.83 

AR 1:55.54          Liu DONG      CHN Beijing 09.09.93 
KR 1:56.00          Valentina GERASIMOVA                 KAZ  Kiev 12.06.76 
CR 2:00.18           Margarita MUKASHEVA                          KAZ Almaty 14.06.13 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

800 m Women 

Date: 06.07.2019  
Time: 10:20  

 

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

 1 33 Kamila RAJABOVA 24.02.00 UZB 2:11.41 

 2 32 Sabina TOLACHEVA 27.10.94 UZB 2:13.48 

 3 174 Natalya ULBRIHT 08.04.00 KAZ 2:28.98 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 3:50.07             Genzebe Dibaba ETH Oslo 17.07.15 

AR 3:50.46             Yunxia  QU                                     CHN Beijing 11.09.93 
KR 4:10.26             Galina  REZNIKOVA                     KAZ Moskva 22.06.83 
CR 4:13.21 Kipkirui KAROLINE                   KEN Almaty 29.06.18 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

1500 m Women 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 20:25  

Heat 1 

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

 1 89 Lili DAS 17.03.98 IND 4:23.44 

 2 41 Mavluda MADALIEVA 20.09.92 UZB 4:34.63 

 3 32 Sabina TOLACHEVA 27.10.94  UZB 4:36.03 

 4 34 Marjona BARATOVA 02.02.00 UZB 4:38.79 

 5 172 Viktoriya SERGEYEVA 06.07.98 KAZ 4:39.98 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 14:11.15 Tirunesh Dibaba ETH Oslo 06.06.08 

AR 14:28.09 Tszyan Bo CHN Shanhay 23.10.97 
KR 15:16.83 Natalya Sorokivskaya KAZ Moskow 05.09.88 
CR 15:18.75 Kipkirui Caroline Chepkoeh KEN Almaty 25.06.17 

 

 

  

FINAL PROTOCOL 

5000 m Women 

Date: 06.07.2019  
Time: 09:20  

 

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

 1 41 Mavluda MADALIEVA 20.09.92 UZB 18:15.84 

 2 172 Viktoriya SERGEYEVA 06.07.98 KAZ 18:35.75 

 3 205 Olga BOGOMOLSKAYA 02.11.93 KAZ 18:59.96 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 40.82                       USA TEAM London 10.08.12 

AR 42.23                       CHN TEAM Shanghai 23.10.97 
KR 42.92                       KAZ TEAM Almaty 04.07.16 
CR 43.03                       KAZ     TEAM Almaty 24.06.17 

 

 

  

FINAL PROTOCOL 

Relay 4х100 m Women 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 20:50  

 

Rank BIB Name Region Results 

1 

85 
87 
99 

100 

Revathi VEERAMANI 
Hina  
Rashmi Prakash SHEREGAR 
Archana SUSEENTRAN 

IND 45.61 

2 

140 
195 
151 
150 

Svetlana GOLENDOVA 
Alexandra SYTINA 
Roksana OSPANOVA 
Aygerim SHYNAZBEKOVA 

KAZ 46.61 

3 

76 
78 
74 
73 

Hamideh ESMAEIL NEZHAD 
Elnaz KOMPANIZARE 
Aylin BABAKI 
Javaher ZAMANIALVIJEH 

IRI 50.65 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 12.20          Kendra HARRISON                   USA London         22.07.16 

AR 12.44          Olga       SHISHIGINA                   KAZ  Lutsern 27.06.95 
KR 12.44          Olga       SHISHIGINA                   KAZ  Lutsern 27.06.95 
CR 12.63          Olga       SHISHIGINA                   KAZ  Almaty 1999 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 
FINAL 

100 m H  Women 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 19:45 
Wind:0.0  
 

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

 1 214 Ekaterina POPLAVSKAYA 07.05.87 BLR 13.34 

 2 198 Yuliia DOLZHKOVA 03.07.93 UKR 13.61 

 3 150 Aygerim SHYNAZBEKOVA 01.07.92 KAZ 13.99 

 4 78 Elnaz KOMPANIZARE 04.12.89 IRI 14.13 

 5 151 Roksana OSPANOVA 25.01.96 KAZ 14.24 

 6 171 Darya DUBININA 09.05.01 KAZ 14.55 

 7 208 Valeriya UDALOVA 05.07.99 UZB 15.03 

  195 Anel SHULAKOVA 21.08.99 KAZ DNF 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 12.20          Kendra HARRISON                   USA London         22.07.16 

AR 12.44          Olga       SHISHIGINA                   KAZ  Lutsern 27.06.95 
KR 12.44          Olga       SHISHIGINA                   KAZ  Lutsern 27.06.95 
CR 12.63          Olga       SHISHIGINA                   KAZ  Almaty 1999 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

100 m H  Women 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 10:15  
Wind:0.7 

Heat 1 

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

 1 214 Ekaterina POPLAVSKAYA 07.05.87 BLR 13.37Q 

 2 198 Yuliia DOLZHKOVA 03.07.93 UKR 13.67q 

 3 151 Roksana OSPANOVA 25.01.96 KAZ 14.56q 

 4 171 Darya DUBININA 09.05.01 KAZ 14.69q 

 5 208 Valeriya UDALOVA 05.07.99 UZB 15.08q 

 
Wind:0.4 

Heat 2 

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

 1 150 Aygerim SHYNAZBEKOVA 01.07.92 KAZ 14.01q 

 2 78 Elnaz KOMPANIZARE 04.12.89 IRI 14.01Q 

 3 195 Anel SHULAKOVA 21.08.99 KAZ 15.29q 

 4 1 Angelina TIAPOVA 03.04.99 KGZ 15.35 

 5 46 Elizaveta SHCHUS 01.11.96 UZB 15.50 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 12.20          Kendra HARRISON                   USA London         22.07.16 

AR 12.44          Olga       SHISHIGINA                   KAZ  Lutsern 27.06.95 
KR 12.44          Olga       SHISHIGINA                   KAZ  Lutsern 27.06.95 
CR 12.63          Olga       SHISHIGINA                   KAZ  Almaty 1999 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 
SUMMARY 

100 m H  Women 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 10:15  
 

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results Wind 

 1 214 Ekaterina POPLAVSKAYA 07.05.87 BLR 13.37Q 0.7 

 2 198 Yuliia DOLZHKOVA 03.07.93 UKR 13.67q 0.7 

 3 150 Aygerim SHYNAZBEKOVA 01.07.92 KAZ 14.01q 0.4 

 4 78 Elnaz KOMPANIZARE 04.12.89 IRI 14.01Q 0.4 

 5 151 Roksana OSPANOVA 25.01.96 KAZ 14.56q 0.7 

 6 171 Darya DUBININA 09.05.01 KAZ 14.69q 0.7 

 7 208 Valeriya UDALOVA 05.07.99 UZB 15.08q 0.7 

 8 195 Anel SHULAKOVA 21.08.99 KAZ 15.29q 0.4 

 9 1 Angelina TIAPOVA 03.04.99 KGZ 15.35 0.4 

 10 46 Elizaveta SHCHUS 01.11.96 UZB 15.50 0.4 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 52.34                                         Uliya PECHENKINA                  RUS Tula 08.08.03 

AR 
53.96          Han TSIN                                  CHN Pekin 09.09.93 
53.96 Son YUNLAN CHN Guangzhou 22.11.01 

KR 54.50          Nataliya TORSHINA                       KAZ Vila di Sant            27.05.00 
CR 55.07          Nataliya TORSHINA                       KAZ Almaty 2000 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

400 m H Women 

Date: 06.07.2019  
Time: 10:55  

 

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 

 1 63 Kristina PRONZHENKO 10.12.88 TJK 58.90 

 2 215 Svetlana KUZNETSOVA 29.01.92 KAZ 1:00.58 

 3 164 Ekaterina EFREMOVA 08.06.00 KAZ 1:03.92 

 4 165 Svetlana MALEZHINA 15.06.00 KAZ 1:04.35 

 5 168 Aidana TURSYN 19.04.97 KAZ 1:04.86 

 6 66 Umida SABIROVA 05.04.00 KAZ 1:05.11 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 2.09                             Stefka KOSTADINOVA BUL Roma 30.08.87 

AR 1.99                  Marina AITOVA                      KAZ Athina   13.07.09 
KR 2.01                  Olga TURCHAK                     KAZ Moskva   07.07.86 
CR 1.95                          Marina Aitova                          KAZ Almaty 2006 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

High Jump Women 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 10:00  

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.82  1.84  

 1 144 Elizaveta MATVEEVA 09.12.01 KAZ 1.82    o   o   x o  x x o x o  х х х 

 2 145 Kristina OVCHINNIKOVA 21.03.01 KAZ 1.80    o   o   o   o   х х х    

 3 74 Aylin BABAKI 05.06.92 IRI 1.75    о   о   х х о х х х       

 4 183 Adina MAKHSUTOVA 06.04.02 KAZ 1.70 о   о   о   х х х          

 

  

   



 

 
43 

 
 

XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 5.06                             Yelena ISINBAYEVA     RUS Zurikh 28.08.09 

AR 4.70                              Ling LI                            CHN Doha 19.02.16 
KR 4.20                               Olga Lapina                     KAZ Busan 17.05.14 
CR 4.30                                   Roslinda Samsu               MLS Almaty 2007 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

Pole Vault Women 

Date: 06.07.2019  
Time: 09:00  

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Result  3.50 3.70   3.80 3.87  4.00  

 1 178 Polina IVANOVA 03.12.02 KAZ 3.87 O   O   X O  X O  X X X 

 2 179 Yaroslava VISLOBOKOVA 21.09.99 KAZ 3.80 O   O   O   X X X    

  180 Anastasiya ERMAKOVA 25.05.00 KAZ DNS                
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 7.52         Galina  CHISTYAKOVA URS Leningrad 11.06.88 

AR 7.01         Weili  YAO CHN Jinan 05.06.93 
KR 7.31         Yelena  KOKONOVA KAZ Almaty 12.09.85 
CR 6.78          Yelena  KHLOPOTNOVA       KAZ Ukraine 1999 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

Long Jump Women 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 20:00  

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 
Result Final 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 173 Darya KLISHINA 15.01.91 ANA 6.52 
6.22 6.37 6.52 6.38 х 6.34 

-0.9 -0.5 -0.3 -1.3 -0.8 -1.2 

 2 80 Reihaneh MOBINI ARANI 20.11.00 IRI 5.85 
5.84 5.85 5.71 5.69 5.82 5.68 

-0.1 -0.4 -0.1 -1.2 -0.9 -2.0 

 3 192 Marina KHUSEYNOVA 03.05.96 KAZ 5.82 
5.82 5.82 х 5.60 х 5.82 

-0.1 -0.9 -0.8 1.2 -1.0 -1.2 

 4 119 Yelena PEKHTIREVA 11.01.01 AZE 5.82 
5.74 х 5.72 5.81 5.82 5.75 

-0.6 -0.2 -0.2 -1.0 -0.8 -0.4 

 5 203 Valeriya YERYOMINA 09.02.02 KAZ 5.68 
5.68 х х 5.49 х 5.36 

-0.6 0.0 -0.4 -0.5 -1.0 -0.4 

 6 204 Kseniya ZELENTSOVA 08.02.01 KAZ 5.62 
5.29 5.58 5.38 5.46 5.62 5.61 

-0.5 -0.7 -1.0 -0.3 -0.6 -1.3 

 7 121 Sabrina ZRALOVA 23.05.03 
AZE 

5.52 
5.52 5.37 5.14 5.39 5.29 5.31 

-0.7 -0.5 -1.1 -0.9 -0.8 -0.8 

 8 35 Ugiloy ABDULAZIZOVA 31.07.99 UZB 5.49 
5.13 5.49 5.41 5.36 - - 

-1.1 -1.1 -1.0 -1.1   

 9 148 Lyubov LEBEDEVA 04.03.95 KAZ 5.43 
5.43 5.30 5.16    

-0.3 -0.3 -0.2    

 10 75 Samaneh KOUHKAN 11.01.92 IRI 5.38 
5.38 х 5.32    

-1.1 -0.9 -1.3    

 11 90 Dayana FEDOSOVA 13.07.01 KAZ 5.06 
х 4.90 5.06    

-0.2 -0.6 -1.2    
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 15.50      Inessa KRAVETS                   UKR Geteburg 10.08.95 

AR 15.25      Olga RYPAKOVA                  KAZ Split 04.09.10 
KR 15.25      Olga RYPAKOVA                  KAZ Split 04.09.10 
CR 14.33      Yelena  PARFFYONOVA        UKR Almaty 2008 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

Triple Jump Women 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 11:00  
 

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 
Result Final 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 147 Irina EKTOVA 08.01.87 KAZ 13.45 
12.90 Х Х 13.04 13.45 - 

0.4 0.8 0.3 0.7 0.4  

 2 201 Laura AKHMETOVA 29.02.00 KAZ 13.24  
12.87 Х 12.93 13.24 13.07 12.67 

0.0 0.2 0.6 0.6 1.2 0.2 

 3 121 Sabrina ZRALOVA 23.05.03 AZE 12.88 
12.42 Х 12.58 12.88 Х 12.31 

0.8 1.3 0.0 0.9 0.6 0.2 

 4 203 Valeriya YERYOMINA 09.02.02 KAZ 12.61 
12.32 12.22 Х 12.46 12.61 Х 

0.6 0.0 0.1 0.6 1.0 0.6 

 5 35 Ugiloy ABDULAZIZOVA 31.07.99 UZB 12.60 
Х 12.49 12.42 12.60 12.31 Х 

0.7 1.3 1.2 0.0 0.8 0.1 

 6 73 Javaher ZAMANIALAVIJEH 10.10.93 IRI 12.15 
11.91 12.15 Х Х 11.96 12.00 

1.3 0.6 0.0 0.0 0.7 0.0 

 7 117 Yekaterina SARIYEVA 18.12.95 AZE 12.13 
Х 12.13 - Х - - 

0.0 0.5  0.0   

  80 Reihaneh MOBINI ARANI 20.11.00 IRI DNS 
      

      

  75 Samaneh KOUHKAN 11.01.92 IRI DNS 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 22.63         Natalya  LISOVSKAYA     URS Moskva 07.06.87 

AR 21.76         Li           MEISU                   CHN Shijiazuang 23.04.88 
KR 19.26         Yelena  ORTINA KAZ Chelyabinsk 10.08.86 
CR 18.35         Yelena    ORTINA               KAZ Almaty 14.05.92 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

Shot Put Women 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 20:05  

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 
Result Final 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

  1 93  Dhillon NAVJEET KAUR  06.03.96  IND  15.63 14.98 15.11 15.63 х х - 

  2 146  Nadezhda BARBANOVA  22.05.91  KAZ  14.67 14.65 14.54 14.23 14.48 14.67 13.80 

  3 143  Ekaterina NESTEROVA  31.01.97  KAZ  14.22 13.07 14.22 13.90 12.10 12.66 13.78 

  4 97  Narzary TUNILAI  10.02.94  IND  13.65 13.45 13.65 х 13.41 13.52 13.20 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 
WR 76.80     Gabriele REINSCH            GDR Neubranderburg 09.07.88 

AR 71.68     Xiao YANLING  CHN  Beijing 14.03.92 
KR 68.18      Tatyana LISOVAYA         KAZ Almaty 23.09.82 
CR 61.12 Insaebg Subenrat THA Almaty 26.06.16 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

Discus Throw Women 

Date: 06.07.2019  
Time: 09:30  

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 
Result Final 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

  1 93  Dhillon NAVJEET KAUR  06.03.96  IND  54.80 51.48 51.93 54.95 53.86 54.74 54.80 

  2 181  Mariya TELUSHKINA  03.04.94  KAZ  48.27 47.09 48.14 х 48.27 х х 

  3 186  Alina VORONTSOVA  26.03.03  KAZ  38.54 х 37.03  38.54 36.47 х 36.17 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 

WR 82.98     Anita VLODARCHIK       POL Warshava 29.08.16 

AR 77.68     Vang ZHENG                     CHN Chengdu 29.03.14 
KR 62.60      Diana NUSUPBEKOWA    KAZ Almaty 25.05.16 
CR 58.08 Nusupbekova Diana  KAZ Almaty 24.06.18 

 

 

FINAL PROTOCOL 

 
Hammer Throw 

Women 

Date: 06.07.2019  
Time: 11:00  

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 
Result Final 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

  1 182  Diana NUSUPBEKOVA  03.11.95  KAZ  58.85 х 57.77 х 58.85 57.02 56.28 

  2 95  Jyoti   25.03.93  IND  58.69 57.12 58.69 57.38 56.96 58.07 58.66 

  3 96  Anita   01.01.90  IND  55.38 х 55.38 54.22 50.45 53.85 51.50 

  4 143  Ekaterina NESTEROVA  31.01.97  KAZ  53.93 51.50 50.16 х 51.63 53.93 х 

  5 38  Dariya KASHINOVA  05.07.95  UZB  51.25 48.89 х 48.09 50.26 49.42 51.21 

  6 163  Anastasiya KALOSHINA  14.08.01  KAZ  45.32 44.01 45.32 х х х 45.28 
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XXIX Qosanov Memorial 

Almaty 06.07.2019 - 07.07.2019  

 

WR 72.28 Barbora ŠPOTÁKOVÁ CZE Stuttgart  13.09.08 

AR 67.69 Nun LOU  KNR Halle 26.05.18 
KR 52.76 Varvara Nazarova KAZ Ho Shi Min 04.06.16 
CR 59.90 Oxana Yarygina UZB Almaty 1992 

 

 

  

FINAL PROTOCOL 

Javelin Throw Women 

Date: 07.07.2019  
Time: 11:00  

  Rank BIB Name Born Region Results 
Result Final 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

  1 37  Nargiza KUCHKAROVA  27.02.99  UZB  52.78 52.78 50.80 51.97 Х Х Х 

   184  Varvara NAZAROVA  02.07.97  KAZ  NM X - - - - - 

 

  

   

 

https://www.iaaf.org/athletes/athlete=175950

